
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

233 

310 

228 

236 

229 

315 

230 

306 

312 

222 

318 

302 

274 

295 

314 

320 

Name 
Berkay Besler 
Jack McCarthy 
Luc Willemse 
Denis Mavlanov 
Jaakkomatti Paulin 
Charlie Turner 
Alessandro Trombelli 
Felix Kotyk 
Ricky Donison 
Sam Smelt 
Artem Arestov 
Ruurd Bijdendijk 
Karol Dabski 
Michel Biffiger 
William Teneketzian 
Stan Pex 

Nat. 

TUR 

GBR 

NLD 

RUS 

FIN 

GBR 

ITA 

AUT 

IND 

GBR 

RUS 

NLD 

POL 

CHE 

FRA 

NLD 

Chassis 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

FA Kart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

DR 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

FA Kart 

Alonso 

Tonykart 

Kosmic 

Kosmic 

CRG 

Race Team 

Bouvin Power 

Strawberry Racing 

Team TKP 

KR Sport 

VRT 

Protrain 

KR Sport 

VPDR 

Strawberry Racing 

Strawberry Racing 

Max Racing 

Bryan Eerden Racing 

ERT Racing Team 

Spirit Racing 

Sonic Racing Kart 

CRG SPA 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Total Tm 

9:25.287 

9:26.420 

9:27.068 

9:27.212 

9:27.327 

9:27.727 

9:27.958 

9:28.298 

9:28.631 

9:29.038 

9:30.604 

9:30.829 

9:32.632 

9:34.972 

9:40.028 

Diff 

1.133 

1.781 

1.925 

2.040 

2.440 

2.671 

3.011 

3.344 

3.751 

5.317 

5.542 

7.345 

9.685 

14.741 

Best Tm 

50.793 

50.785 

51.076 

50.748 

50.752 

50.898 

50.872 

50.969 

50.700 

50.911 

51.010 

50.805 

50.940 

51.552 

51.993 

In Lap 

9 

6 

9 

6 

9 

9 

6 

7 

6 

9 

9 

6 

11 

10 

3 

0 

km/h 

92,280 

92,295 

91,769 

92,362 

92,355 

92,090 

92,137 

91,962 

92,450 

92,067 

91,888 

92,259 

92,014 

90,922 

90,151 

- 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Margin of Victory 

1.133 

Ø km/h 

91,209 

Best Lap Tm 

50.700 

km/h 

92,450 

Best Lap by 

312 - Ricky Donison 
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Rotax Int. Open Adria/Italy 
Rotax Seniors 

RACE 16 Qualifying Heat 6 B-C 

Race (11 Laps) started at 17:02:32 

Adria Raceway 1,302 Km 

24.10.2015 17:00 

Timekeeping  M. Wagner:                                             Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward Kris Lambrecht:                                              Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


